
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

451 1 DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER Crowded House1 <P>9 CAP/UMA US-CA2-86-00048

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

17

11

2

4

14

6

R/E

7

20

3

15

R/E

R/E

16

R/E

NEW

R/E

R/E

19

NEVER TEAR US APART

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

THUNDERSTRUCK

SWEET DISPOSITION

MY HAPPINESS

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

UNTOUCHED

WALKING ON A DREAM

KHE SANH

RIPTIDE

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

FLAME TREES

SCAR (EP)

BIG JET PLANE

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

END OF SUMMER

THESE DAYS

ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL?

HIGHWAY TO HELL

INXS

Hilltop Hoods

AC/DC

The Temper Trap

Powderfinger

Gotye Feat. Kimbra

The Veronicas

Empire Of The Sun

Cold Chisel

Vance Joy

Tame Impala

Cold Chisel

Missy Higgins

Angus & Julia Stone

Flume Feat. Kai

Tame Impala

Powderfinger

Jet

AC/DC

PET/UMA

HTH/UMA

ALB/SME

MUSH

UMA

ELE/UMA

SIRE/WAR

CAP/EMI

UMA

MUSH

MOD/UMA

UMA

UMA

CAP/EMI

FCL

COL/SME

UMA

BMG

ALB/SME

<P>5

<P>10

<P>10

<P>8

<P>7

<P>26

<P>

<P>13

<P>16

<P>10

<P>5

<P>11

<P>7

<P>3

<G>

2

3

2

1

1

1

1

2

5

1

2

8

1

4

1

17

14

3

8

99

79

183

153

139

262

46

187

145

365

207

11

23

91

140

1

3

28

66

GB-AMX-87-00005

AU-HT0-03-00069

AU-AP0-90-00014

LMLP0023

5619972

2775750

9362498882

2349372

AU-U74-11-00002

AU-LI0-13-85760

AU-UM7-15-00303

AU-U74-11-00130

ELEVENCD26

6403665

FCL160

G010005602447N

AU-UM0-00-10054

5529432

G010000640182W

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




