

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHARTRET <g>GOLD 33K UNITS <f> PLATINUM /UK</f></g>	ONITS TWITHIS WEEK EW LAST WEEK	K IIIIWESIN FIF	nigh rosinon	
ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 AUGUST								
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	45	1	DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER	Crowded House	<p>9</p>	CAP/UMA	US-CA2-86-00048
2	17	99	2	NEVER TEAR US APART	INXS	<p>5</p>	PET/UMA	GB-AMX-87-00005
3	11	79	3	THE NOSEBLEED SECTION	Hilltop Hoods	<p>10</p>	HTH/UMA	AU-HT0-03-00069
4	2	183	2	THUNDERSTRUCK	AC/DC	<p>10</p>	ALB/SME	AU-AP0-90-00014
5	4	153	1	SWEET DISPOSITION	The Temper Trap	<p>8</p>	MUSH	LMLP0023
6	14	139	1	MY HAPPINESS	Powderfinger	<p>7</p>	UMA	5619972
7	6	262	1	SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW	Gotye Feat. Kimbra	<p>26</p>	ELE/UMA	2775750
8	R/E	46	1	UNTOUCHED	The Veronicas	<p></p>	SIRE/WAR	9362498882
9	7	187	2	WALKING ON A DREAM	Empire Of The Sun	<p>13</p>	CAP/EMI	2349372
10	20	145	5	KHE SANH	Cold Chisel		UMA	AU-U74-11-00002
11	3	365	1	RIPTIDE	Vance Joy	<p>16</p>	MUSH	AU-LI0-13-85760
12	15	207	2	THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER	Tame Impala	<p>10</p>	MOD/UMA	AU-UM7-15-00303
13	R/E	11	8	FLAME TREES	Cold Chisel		UMA	AU-U74-11-00130
14	R/E	23	1	SCAR (EP)	Missy Higgins	<p>5</p>	UMA	ELEVENCD26
15	16	91	4	BIG JET PLANE	Angus & Julia Stone	<p>11</p>	CAP/EMI	6403665
16	R/E	140	1	NEVER BE LIKE YOU	Flume Feat. Kai	<p>7</p>	FCL	FCL160
17	NEW	1	17	END OF SUMMER	Tame Impala		COL/SME	G010005602447N
18	R/E	3	14	THESE DAYS	Powderfinger	<p>3</p>	UMA	AU-UM0-00-10054
19	R/E	28	3	ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL?	Jet	<g></g>	BMG	5529432
20	19	66	8	HIGHWAY TO HELL	AC/DC		ALB/SME	G010000640182W